
Mixed Fours

Entrant Name Club Phone Round 1 - Round of 16 Score Quarter Final Score Semi Final Score Final Score

E1 Ian Brown Kings Heath 0121 249 0443

E2 Laurie Tranter Kings Heath 0121 441 2899

E3 Des Workman Kings Heath 0121 443 5292

E4 Lily-Mae Adams Sherwood Park 07707 687911

E5 Malcolm Evans Sherwood Park 07910 216117

E6 Paul Jones Solihull Municipal 0121 744 2186

E7

E8

E9

E10

E11

E12

E13

E14

E15

E16

Play On Play On Play On

17th/18th Sept 2022

Solihull Municipal

Text 07523 364465

Phone 07523 364465

Thursday, August 4, 2022

Sherwood Park

Results must be sent to Paul Finch within 24hrs of the match being completed by the following means, in the following preferential order

16

12

#REF! Thursday, July 28, 2022

Ian Brown

Laurie Tranter

Ian Brown

Malcolm Evans

Des Workman

Paul Jones 7

Lily-Mae Adams 28

Lily-Mae Adams


